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ZDRUZENJA SLOVENSKIH CASTNIKOV口 SV

Ankaran′ 22.04.2023

l UROS LURSAK
BOSTJAN LURSAK
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DENIS FINK
MARKO PETRIC
4 1ИARJAN FISER
BOJAN IMPERL
VOJKO STAMPAR
5 MARTIN VITRIH
BRANKC)POKERZNIK
ANDREJ POROCNIK

6｀ GREGOR DOLAR
MARJAN IZGORSEK
KLEMEN GRDINA
7 ANTON BELEJ
GORAZD GROSEK
BOSTJAN(DPRESNIK
8 BOJAN BOZIC
MIRAN FRECE
DARK⊂)FIDLER
9 SLAVKO OPRECKAL
NENAD KRIVEC
SIMON JAGODIC
10 MARJAN PODRZAJ
ALES MODIC
SILVESTER SEVER
ll ZLA〒 KO ULAGA
BOJAN MANENICA
CIRIL PILIH

12 ELVIS MERDANOVIC
ROMAN TOZBAR
MATEJ KRHLANKO
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OZSC〒RBOVLJE
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BOS〒JAN LURSAK
GREGOR DOLAR
DENIS FINK
ALES MEZEK
DEJAN SITAR
MARJAN FISER
1l UROS KRICKA
12 DANILO TROST
12 BRANK⊂)POKERZNIK
14 MARJAN PODRZAJ
14 SLAVKO OPRECKAL
14 ZLATKO ULAGA
14 BOJANIMPERL
18 ALES MODIC
18 VOJKO S〒 AMPAR
18 BOJAN MANENICA
21 MARJANIZGORSEK
21 BOJAN BOZIC
21 NENAD KRIVEC
24 MARKO PETRIC
25 KLEMEN GRDINA
26 MIRAN FRECE
26 MARJAN KOKOL
28 ANDREJ POROCNIK
29 GORAZD GROSEK
30 MITJA FABJAN
31 DARKO FIDLER
32 BOSTJAN OPRESNIK
33 BORUT BE∨ C
34 SIMON JAGODIC
35 SILVESTER SEVER
36 MARKO GALIEN
37 ELVIS MERDANOVIC
38 BOJAN DORIC
39 ROMAN丁 OZBAR
40 CIRIL PILIH

41 DUSAN FRANK
41 MATEJ KRHLANKO
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